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Application 
recommendation:
Novelty 

DAIRY PISTACHE
Ice Cream

Improves melting resistance 
Inhibits ice crystal growth 
Improves body and texture 
Improves flavour release 

EKÖMUL KREM ICC 504 PGI

Go nuts for pistache! Creamy, dreamy, and crunchy – each bite of our
Dairy Pistache Ice Cream is studded with roasted pistachio bits that gives
a satisfying crunch. Its natural green hue and buttery, nutty flavour make
every scoop a feast for the eyes and the taste buds. Indulgent yet playful,
this ice cream turns a simple treat into a moment of pure, nutty joy.



APPLICATION
GUIDE 

INGREDIENTS
Cream (33% fat)
Skimmed Milk Powder
Sucrose 
Glucose Syrup Powder 
Pistachio Paste  
EKÖMUL KREM ICC 504 PGI
Fresh Whole Milk 
Total 

Total Fat   
Total Protein 
Total MSNF  
Total Solids
Relative Sweetness
Freezing Point Depression Factor
Overrun            

     DOSAGE (%)     
23.50

4.00
12.00

4.00
5.00
0.60

50.90
100.00

12.74
4.76
9.36

41.21
15.14
21.22
50%

Ice cream & frozen desserts

Formulation Example Nutrition Facts

SERVING SIZE: 1 CUP 
SERVING PER CONTAINER: 1
Amount Per Serving (100g)
Calories (kcal) 
Total Fat (g) 
Total Carbohydrate(g) 
   Dietary Fiber (g) 
   Sugars (g)
   Sugar Alcohol (g)
Total Protein (g)    

I N N O V A T I V E  I C E  C R E A M  C O N C E P T S 00

216.00
12.74
26.13

1.38
22.70

–
4.76

The Dairy Pistache Ice Cream is a celebration of pure, 
nutty elegance! This indulgence blends rich cream,
premium pistachio paste, and fresh milk to create a smooth,
velvety delight with naturally vibrant flavour. Crafted with
EKÖMUL KREM ICC 504 PGI, it delivers exceptional
texture, improved body, and remarkable melting resistance
— ensuring every spoonful stays creamy and satisfying.
Experience a refined classic elevated by superior flavour
release and flawless consistency.


