

DAIRY PISTACHE Ice Cream

Go nuts for pistache! Creamy, dreamy, and crunchy – each bite of our Dairy Pistache Ice Cream is studded with roasted pistachio bits that gives a satisfying crunch. Its natural green hue and buttery, nutty flavour make every scoop a feast for the eyes and the taste buds. Indulgent yet playful, this ice cream turns a simple treat into a moment of pure, nutty joy.

EKÖMUL KREM ICC 504 PGI

- · Improves melting resistance
- · Inhibits ice crystal growth
- · Improves body and texture
- · Improves flavour release









Ice cream & frozen desserts

The Dairy Pistache Ice Cream is a celebration of pure, nutty elegance! This indulgence blends rich cream, premium pistachio paste, and fresh milk to create a smooth, velvety delight with naturally vibrant flavour. Crafted with **EKÖMUL KREM ICC 504 PGI**, it delivers exceptional texture, improved body, and remarkable melting resistance — ensuring every spoonful stays creamy and satisfying. Experience a refined classic elevated by superior flavour release and flawless consistency.



Formulation Example

INGREDIENTS	DOSAGE (%)
Cream (33% fat)	23.50
Skimmed Milk Powder	4.00
Sucrose	12.00
Glucose Syrup Powder	4.00
Pistachio Paste	5.00
EKÖMUL KREM ICC 504 PGI	0.60
Fresh Whole Milk	50.90
Total	100.00
Total Fat	12.74
Total Protein	4.76
Total MSNF	9.36
Total Solids	41.21
Relative Sweetness	15.14
Freezing Point Depression Factor	21.22
Overrun	50%

Nutrition Facts

SERVING SIZE: 1 CUP	
SERVING PER CONTAINER: 1	
Amount Per Serving (100g)	
Calories (kcal)	216.00
Total Fat (g)	12.74
Total Carbohydrate(g)	26.13
Dietary Fiber (g)	1.38
Sugars (g)	22.70
Sugar Alcohol (g)	-
Total Protein (g)	4.76